
Cleaning and Environmental Treatment Equipment & Chemicals

Lorchem Technologies, Inc.
1150 Davis Road, Suite J, Elgin, IL 60123

Phone: (847) 468-8800  •  Fax: (847) 468-8811
info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com CLEAN

DETERGENT &

SPECIALTY

CHEMICAL

CATALOG

mailto:info%40lorchem.com?subject=
http://www.lorchem.com


(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 2
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Lorchem Technologies is proud to announce the release of our newest, most cost effective 
chemical line to date. This new catalog represents the answers we have developed for 
the cleaning challenges that you have today.

Check the table of contents for the area where you need answers, then follow the trail.

Testing, and perfecting chemicals for its customer base, Lorchem continues to evaluate 
new chemistry, to stay on top of the latest developments.

Lorchem continues to strive for the widest range of safe, and cost effective chemicals to 
help you be a clean and environmentally conscious company.

Cleaning and Environmental Treatment Equipment & Chemicals

Testing should confirm cleaning effectiveness on each type of
surface and stain designated to be cleaned.

Always test prior to beginning full-scale cleaning operations.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 3
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

All Purpose Cleaners Page 4

Aluminum Brighteners Page 8

Aqueous Parts Washer Detergents Page 10

Degreasers Page 12

Disinfectant and Sanitation Cleaners Page 17

Floor Care and Carpet Cleaners Page 23

Food Service Page 32

Glass Cleaners Page 38

Graffiti Removers Page 40

Hand Cleaners Page 42

Laundry Page 44

Lime Removers Page 48

Paint and Coating Removers Page 49

Specialty Products Page 50

Vehicle Cleaners Page 53

Vehicle Cleaners; Two Step Page 60

Vehicle Rinse Agents, Waxes and Sealants Page 63

Wash Water Treatment System Products Page 64

Table of Contents

Our inventory is constantly changing, so if you don’t see it ask for it!



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 4
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

All Purpose Cleaners

Product Name Packaging

Citrakleen 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Natural , non-butyl, citrus based cleaner and deodorizer. Contains d-limonene. Effective as a grease trap 
maintainer. Ideal for general purpose cleaning, degreasing, and light tar/asphalt removal on a wide range 
of surfaces. Leaves a fresh citrus scent. Non-corrosive. Non-flammable.

Product Name Packaging

Blast Away II 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated for the toughest of cleaning jobs. Removes most oils, greases, and carbon build-ups found 
in industrial food environments. Effective as a paint and power coat stripper. Ideal for restaurant hoods, 
deep fat fryers, grills, and most restaurant equipment. Not for use on vehicles, aluminum or brass, 
painted surfaces or galvanized metals. Effective downstream or as a pre-spray. Contains corrosion 
inhibitors to protect cleaning equipment.

Product Name Packaging

APC (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
All Purpose Cleaner. Industrial strength cleaner. Fortified with butyl. Cleans even in the presence of 
glass, aluminum, and stainless steel without etching or streaking. Concentrated.

Product Name Packaging

Bio-Force (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail

Description:
Enzyme Degreaser Deodorizer. Enzyme-fortified degreaser/deodorizer designed to clean hard porous 
surfaces such as concrete, quarry tile, ceramic tile, brick or any grouted floor surface. Deep penetrating 
detergents emulsify and suspend soil while four types of specially bred enzyme bacteria cultures 
organically digest protein soils such as grease, fat, grime, urine deposits, soap scum and body oils. 



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 5
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

All Purpose Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Grime Kleen 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Grime Kleen is a biodegradable mildly alkaline natural citrus cleaner. Grime Kleen is very effective as 
a pre-spray for tough cleaning problems on aluminum, stainless steel, metal, tires and engines. Safe for 
glass, painted surfaces and polished aluminum. Contains corrosion inhibitors, anti-scale agents, and a 
free rinsing surfactant package. Economical.

Product Name Packaging

Citrus Oxygenated (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
All Purpose Cleaner. Concentrated, truly remarkable cleaner fortified with natural citrus cleaning 
power and hydrogen peroxide (H2O2). This stable combination along with a specialized surfactant 
system quickly attacks the most stubborn soils and stains. 

Product Name Packaging

G-65 (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
General Purpose Cleaner. Highly concentrated liquid detergent. Combines quality and versatility with 
fast cleaning action. Leaves surfaces clean and film free.

Product Name Packaging
Green Time All Purpose 
Cleaner/Degreaser (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
This powerful cleaner/degreaser is the environmentally preferred solution, formulated to tackle the most 
difficult cleaning tasks. A unique blend of biodegradable surfactants penetrates and breaks down greases, 
oil and fats on all water safe surfaces. 

T
H
E
 ENVIRONMEN

T

DE
SIGNED FO

R

ECO FRIENDLY



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 6
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

All Purpose Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging
Green Time H2O2 All Purpose 
Cleaner (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Truly remarkable cleaner, combining the power of natural citrus solvent, premium detergents, and 
hydrogen peroxide. The complete environmentally friendly cleaning system. 

T
H
E
 ENVIRONMEN

T

DE
SIGNED FO

R

ECO FRIENDLY

Product Name Packaging

Krud Kutter 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Heavy-duty highly concentrated alkaline phosphate-based detergent. Removes atmospheric pollution, 
oils and greases, and most stubborn soils. Ideal for use on heavy equipment, tough manufacturing 
equipment, and construction equipment. Performs well in hard or soft water. Freeze-thaw stable. 
Extremely economical to use.

Product Name Packaging

Krystal Kleen 25 lbs., 50 lbs., 100 lbs., 400 lbs. Box

Description:
Powdered industrial detergent. Safe for use on painted and metal surfaces when used as directed. Quick 
release properties. Works well in hard and soft water. Contains corrosion inhibitors to protect equipment 
and prevent flash rusting. Good all-purpose economical detergent.

Product Name Packaging

Restore 900 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated as a pre-spray or spray-on/wipe off product. May be used on almost any surface including 
painted, metal, rubber, glass, and most fabrics. Removes a wide range of soils including most greases 
and oils, waxes, and atmospheric grime.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 7
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

All Purpose Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 7 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Lorchem Super Kleen 7 is formulated from high quality emulsifiers, alkaline builders and complex 
wetting agents. Super Kleen 7 blasts away tough oil, grease, and grime. Safe for aluminum and brass. 
Works well with high or low pressure and at any temperature. Reserve power at high dilution ratios. 
Works well with hard water.

Product Name Packaging

Tuff Stuff II 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
A mildly alkaline citrus based butyl cleaner. Excellent free-rinsing package. Safe for use on all painted, 
plastic, and metal surfaces. Contains corrosion inhibitors to protect equipment and prevent flash rusting. 
Highly effective emulsifier. Freeze/thaw stable.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 8
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Aluminum Brighteners

Product Name Packaging

Bright Master Plus II 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Bright Master Plus II is a balanced blend of acids, fluoride salts, and wetting agents specially designed 
for those extra hard-to-clean jobs. Formulated with reserve power to thoroughly brighten even the 
most neglected aluminum surfaces. This one-step cleaner rapidly dissolves mineral deposits, oxidation, 
and rust stains with a single application. Must be applied down-stream or using a pump up sprayer. 
Dilutable. Keep off of glass and polished aluminum surfaces.

Product Name Packaging

Aluminate (Warsaw)

Product Name Packaging

Aluma-Blast 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum

Description:
Aluminum/Stainless Steel and Kemlite Wall Cleaner. Super concentrated cleaner, brightener, and 
conditioner for satin finish on over-the-road trucks and trailers. Removes heavy soil, grease, soap scum, 
and hard water deposits from carwash kemlite walls.

Description:
Aluminum Cleaner / Brightener.  Lorchem’s Aluma-Blast is an aggressive cleaner that whitens 
and brightens aluminum. Aluminum surfaces are left with a clean and white appearance. For use on 
aluminum surfaces such as fuel tanks, wheels, rub-rails, pontoons, etc. Contains hydrofluoric acid. Keep 
off of glass. Do not use on polished aluminum.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 9
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Product Name Packaging

Quick Silver 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Silverside 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

JD Aluminum (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Polishmaster 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum

Description:
Quick Silver is designed for fast, effective cleaning and maintenance of polished aluminum. It is blended 
with the finest combination of surfactants and light acids to remove oxidation and soils. Safe for use on 
all polished aluminum, chrome, glass, stainless steel, and painted surfaces when used as directed. Works 
with hot or cold water. Must be applied using a pump up sprayer or downstream injection.

Description:
Aluminum/Stainless Steel Cleaner. Concentrated cleaner, brightener, and conditioner. Restores original 
luster and shine. Strips oxidation, removes soil, dirt and exhaust film.

Aluminum Brighteners (cont.)

Description:
Aluminum/Stainless Steel Cleaner.  A mild acid solution with detergents designed to clean aluminum 
and stainless steel. Cleans aluminum without whitening the surface, leaving a “like new” appearance. 
Use Polishmaster on aluminum or stainless steel tankers, bulk carriers, gravel trains, etc. Not designed 
for use through a pressure washer, apply undiluted with an air pump system or pump sprayer.

Description:
Aluminum Cleaner/Brightener.  Lorchem’s Silverside is an aggressive cleaner that brightens and 
removes oxidation on aluminum and painted surfaces. Aluminum surfaces are left with a silver-like 
appearance. For use on aluminum surfaces such as fuel tanks, wheels, rub-rails, pontoons, etc. Contains 
hydrofluoric acid. Keep off of glass. Do not use on polished aluminum.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 10
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Aqueous Parts Washer Detergents

Product Name Packaging

APW-44P 40 lb. Pail; 450 lb. Drum

Product Name Packaging

APW-45L 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum

Description:
Lorchem’s APW-44P is a completely biodegradable water-based parts washer detergent. It is solvent 
free, non-foaming, fast acting, and has no chelating agents. APW-44P contains an exclusive corrosion 
inhibitor package which prevents flash rusting, even helps prevent darkening of brass parts. This 
parts washer detergent is recommended in cleaning metals, paints, plastics, stainless steel, brass and 
aluminum. Safe to use on food surfaces, make sure you rinse parts thoroughly with cool water. Protects 
your parts washer and parts from harmful damage. Soft water is preferred, if available.

Description:
Lorchem’s APW-45L is an alkaline, non-foaming all purpose cleaner. APW-45L cleans most greases, 
grimes, soils. It dissolves, loosens and suspends heavy embedded soils. APW-45L can be used on steel, 
brass, aluminum, iron, plastics and painted surfaces. APW-45L is an effective industrial floor cleaner 
which can be used through your floor scrubbers. With its powerful combination of water softeners, anti-
scaling properties, non-foaming agents, surfactants and solvents it leaves an extremely clean surface. 
APW-45L contains no chelating agents.

Product Name Packaging

APW-77P 40 lb. Pail; 450 lb. Drum

Description:
Lorchem’s APW-77P is a completely biodegradable non-caustic, butyl free heavy duty alkaline detergent 
for use in automatic parts washers and soak tanks. Contains natural d-limonene for heavy duty cleaning 
and degreasing of all metals. APW-77P in non-foaming and contains a powerful blend of de-foaming 
agents. APW-77P contains an exclusive corrosion inhibitor package which prevents flash rusting and 
helps prevent darkening of brass parts. Recommended for cleaning metals, paints, plastic, stainless steel, 
aluminum, and brass.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 11
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Product Name Packaging

Stripper 105 (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50 lb. Drum, 100 lb. Drum, 350 lb. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Stripper 410 (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50 lb. Drum, 100 lb. Drum, 300 lb. Drum

Description:
Detergent designed to be used for steel and cast iron parts. Do not use on aluminum.

Description:
Detergent designed to be used for all metals including aluminum.

Aqueous Parts Washer Detergents (cont.)



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 12
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Degreasers

Product Name Packaging

Blast Off 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated for the toughest degreasing and carbon removal jobs. Not for use on painted surfaces, 
aluminum, or galvanized metals. Must be applied using pump-up sprayer or downstream injection. Ideal 
for cleaning restaurant grills, fryers, and hoods. Effective on both mineral and animal fats, oils, and 
greases. Effective with hard and soft water. Reserve strength.

Product Name Packaging
Break Up 347 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Highly concentrated degreaser safe for use on construction equipment, engines, frames, mining and oil-
field equipment. Citrus scent. Free rinsing package. Extremely economical. 

Product Name Packaging

Institutional AD2000 (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

AD2000 (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Detergent/Degreaser Concentrate. Butyl-based alkaline detergent designed for industrial and 
institutional heavy duty cleaning. 14.40% total activity. 

Description:
Industrial Strength Degreaser. Super concentrated, butyl-based degreaser. Formulated to penetrate and 
remove heavy industrial grease. 25.58% total activity. 



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 13
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Degreasers (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

DG 54 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
DG 54 is a concentrated blend of surfactants, alcohol, alkaline builders, and a natural citrus product. 
Safe for use on cars, trucks, recreational vehicles, decks, sidewalks, driveways, and house siding. Helps 
restore and renew old oxidized paint and vinyl surfaces. Exclusive dispersion and water softening 
package. An excellent broad use product.

Product Name Packaging

Charge (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Detergent/Degreaser Concentrate. Super strength non-butyl degreaser. Excellent for use in automatic 
scrubbers and pressure washing equipment. 

Product Name Packaging

Clean All (Warsaw)

Description:
Ready-to-use Degreaser. Clean All is a non-butyl, ready-to-use cleaner/degreaser. New surfactant 
technology provides unusual ability to quickly penetrate and remove grease-based soils in industrial, 
automotive, and food service applications. Safe for use on nearly every washable surface. The preferred 
choice in facilities where butyl cleaners are restricted. 

Product Name Packaging

D then C (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Non-butyl Cleaner/Degreaser. (Dilute then Clean) super concentrate, industrial strength degreaser. 
Cuts through greasy buildups and heavy encrustations fast. Great for kitchen and restaurant degreasing. 
Effectively replaces butyl degreasers. 



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 14
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Degreasers (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Fastball (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drum,
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Fastball Aerosol 
Foaming Cleaner (Warsaw) 12 x 18 oz. Can Case

Product Name Packaging

Fastball Super Concentrate
(Warsaw)

4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drum,
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Ready-to-use Cleaner/Degreaser/Deodorizer. Industrial strength, heavy duty cleaner and degreaser. 
Quickly penetrates and removes dirt, grease, oil films, fingerprints, crayon, ink, pencil marks, smoke 
film, etc. Fortified with butyl and pine oil. 

Description:
Concentrate Cleaner/Degreaser/Deodorizer. 1 Part Fastball to 5 Parts Water for Ready-to-use. 

Product Name Packaging

Grease Blaster 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Grease Blaster is a heavy duty non-caustic degreaser with a complex package of wetting agents 
and d-limonene. Safe for use on all painted and metal surfaces, Grease Blaster provides heavy duty 
degreasing without the corrosive nature of sodium hydroxide. Helps restore old oxidized painted 
surfaces. Excellent diluteability. 



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 15
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Degreasers (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Orange 90 (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums, 
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Degreaser/Deodorant/Drain Cleaner. Natural citrus water-based degreaser, all natural solvent 
degreaser with d-limonene. Cleans grease and heavy oil deposits as it deodorizes. 

Product Name Packaging
Grime Cutter II 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Grime Cutter II is a powerful liquid industrial detergent. It is effective in cleaning engines, fifth wheel, 
off-road-equipment, tractor/trailers, other commercial vehicles and construction equipment. Grime 
Cutter II also does an excellent job in drive-thru truck wash bays. Grime Cutter II is NOT for use on 
fine auto finishes. Do not use this product on fine polished aluminum, magnesium or galvanized metals. 
Grime Cutter II contains an exclusive scale stop package that stops system scale build-up before it 
becomes a problem. Grime Cutter II contains Caustic Soda, Sodium Nitrilotriacetate, Ethoxylated 
Alcohol, natural citrus, water softening, and corrosion inhibitors. Grime Cutter II is completely 
biodegradable.

Product Name Packaging

Orange Fury (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 55 Gal. Drum, 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Ready-to-use Foaming Degreaser. Heavy duty foaming cleaner/degreaser. Fortified with natural citrus 
solvent. 

Product Name Packaging
Red Heat II 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Lorchem Red Heat II is formulated with a heavy duty balanced blend butyl and sodium hydroxide for 
use in the toughest cleaning problems. It is effective in cleaning the toughest applications, industrial 
equipment, trucks and fork trucks. Removes the worst grease, grime and carboneous soils. Red Heat II 
is NOT for use on fine painted surfaces or galvanized metals. Red Heat II prevents flash rusting, and is 
very economical due to the amount required to clean. Red Heat II is completely biodegradable.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 16
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Degreasers (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Trail Blazer (Warsaw)

Description:
Auto Scrub Detergent/Degreaser. Trail Blazer is a non-butyl cleaner/degreaser utilizing a new 
surfactant technology that emulsifies and removes heavy industrial, automotive, and food service soils. 
Its low foaming properties make it ideal for use in automatic scrubbers. The perfect choice to remove 
heavy soils from nearly every washable surface. Use on floors, walls, partitions or wherever heavy soil 
is a problem.

Product Name Packaging

Smash (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums,

Description:
Non-butyl Cleaner/Degreaser/Deodorant. Revolutionary blend of water-soluble components, 
surfactants, and detergents. Dissolves and emulsifies grease fast. Excellent for use in automatic scrubbers. 



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 17
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Disinfectant & Sanitation

Product Name Packaging
DDDS One Step Wintergreen 
(Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging
DDDS One Step Pine 
(Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging
DDDS One Step Lemon 
(Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Detergent/Disinfectant/Deodorizer/Sanitizer. Wintergreen scented, hospital grade, neutral quaternary 
detergent. Cleans, deodorizes, and disinfects in one step. Will not dull floor finish. 2 oz. dilution. EPA 
Registered.

Description:
Detergent/Disinfectant/Deodorizer/Sanitizer. Pine scented, hospital grade, neutral quaternary 
detergent. Cleans, deodorizes, and disinfects in one step. Will not dull floor finish. 2 oz. dilution. EPA 
Registered.

Description:
Detergent/Disinfectant/Deodorizer/Sanitizer. Lemon scented, hospital grade, neutral quaternary 
detergent. Cleans, deodorizes, and disinfects in one step. Will not dull floor finish. 2 oz. dilution. EPA 
Registered.

Product Name Packaging
Air Essence Cinnamon 
(Warsaw) 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Concentrated Odor Counteractant. Eliminates odors at their source. Available in other fragrances.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 18
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Disinfectant & Sanitation (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

One Step (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Xtra (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

TB Quat (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Neutral pH Disinfectant/Detergent/Deodorant. Concentrated, multi-purpose, and odorless quaternary 
detergent. Disinfects, cleans, and deodorizes in one labor-saving step. Kills HIV-1 (AIDS), Herpes, 
Hepatitis C. Will not dull finish. 2 oz. dilution. EPA Registered.

Description:
Disinfectant/Sanitizer/Deodorizer/Algaecide. Requires no portable water rinse for sanitizing food 
processing equipment and food contact surfaces. 1/4 oz. dilution for sanitizing. EPA Registered.

Description:
Quaternary Disinfectant/Detergent/Deodorant. Tuberculocidal disinfectant and cleaner. Ready to use. 
Use on all hard, nonporous surfaces. EPS Registered.

Product Name Packaging

Lemonene 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Cleaner/Disinfectant. A quat based ammonium cleaner disinfectant, Lemonene is effective against 
bacteria including Salmonella Choleraesuis, Pseudomonas Aeruginosa and Staphylococcus Aureus on 
hard surfaces. It is also effective against the HIV-1 (AIDS) Virus. Formulated to clean and disinfect 
while leaving a fresh, deodorizing lemon fragrance. Because Lemonene is a neutral pH cleaner, it is safe 
for use on finished floors and virtually all washable surfaces. Counteracts airborne odors.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 19
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Disinfectant & Sanitation (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Quat Rinse 60 5 Gal. Pail

Description:
Sanitizer/Disinfectant. Lorchem Quat Rinse 60 is a sanitizing spray and let dry  compound designed to 
eliminate odors caused from bacterial decomposition. Simple spray at a use dilution between 20:1 and 
25:1 and let set. Odors will quickly be eliminated. Safe for all surfaces.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 20
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Disinfectant & Sanitation - Washroom Sanitation

Product Name Packaging

Cling TBC (Warsaw) 12 x 1 Qt. Case, 30 Gal. Drum, 55 Gal. Drum

Description:
Disinfectant Toilet Bowl/Urinal Cleaner. 9.5% hydrochloric acid. Cleans as it changes color. Removes 
lime, hard water stains, and urinary salts. Hospital strength. Wintergreen fragrance. EPA Registered.

Product Name Packaging

Bath Brite (Warsaw) 12 x 1 Pint Case, 12 x 1 Qt. Case, 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Porcelain/Toilet Bowl/Shower Tile Cleaner. 14.9% phosphoric acid. All purpose restroom cleaner. 
Cleans and brightens porcelain, fiberglass, ceramic tile, stainless steel, and chrome. Wintergreen 
fragrance. Packaged in case 12 pints for retail sale.

Product Name Packaging

Drain Opener (Warsaw) 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Product Name Packaging

Eliminator (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums, 
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Drain Cleaner. Powerful formula opens slow running drains by dissolving grease, hair, soap scum, and 
debris. Fast acting, non-acid, non-fuming.

Description:
Liquid Bacteria/Digester/Spotter. Bacteria produced enzymes digest organic wastes, eliminating the 
source of odors. Instant odor control for drains, grease traps, and pet odors.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 21
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Disinfectant & Sanitation - Washroom Sanitation (cont.)

Product Name Packaging
Green Time Total Restroom 
Cleaner (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
This product is a heavy duty, concentrated cleaner formulated to quickly remove soap scum, body oils, 
water spots and light rust from restroom surfaces. Formulated with a unique blend of organic acid and 
powerful surfactants to quickly dissolve and suspend soils for easy removal. It produces a rich, clinging 
foam that clings to vertical surfaces.

T
H
E
 ENVIRONMEN

T

DE
SIGNED FO

R

ECO FRIENDLY

Product Name Packaging

Liquid Scour (Warsaw) 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Liquid Creme Cleanser. Mild abrasives remove soap scum, stains, and soil. Non-acid and non-fuming. 
Sassafras fragrance.

Product Name Packaging

Poly Ortho (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums, 
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Product Name Packaging

Pan-A-Sol (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums 
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Disinfectant Toilet Bowl/Urinal Cleaner. 23.90% hydrochloric acid. Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes. 
Removes stains, rust, and heavy build up. EPA Registered.

Description:
Cleaner for Porcelain/Toilet Bowls/Urinals. 10.46% hydrochloric acid. Cleans and deodorizes. 
Wintergreen scent.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 22
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Disinfectant & Sanitation - Washroom Sanitation (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Stay (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums, 
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Product Name Packaging

Subtle 4 (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums, 
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Disinfectant Toilet Bowl/Porcelain/Shower Tile Cleaner. 14.9% phosphoric acid. All purpose 
restroom cleaner. Cleans and brightens porcelain, fiberglass, ceramic tile, stainless steel, and chrome. 
Wintergreen fragrance. Clings to vertical surfaces. EPS Registered.

Description:
Non Acid Bowl Cleaner. Mild, non-acid formulation designed for everyday use. Cleans, deodorizes, 
and disinfects all washroom surfaces. Fresh scent. EPA Registered.

Product Name Packaging

TBC (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 55 Gal. Drum, 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Disinfectant Toilet Bowl/Urinal Cleaner. 9.5% hydrochloric acid. Cleans as it changes color. Removes 
lime, hard water stains, and urinary salts. Hospital strength. Wintergreen fragrance. EPA Registered.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 23
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Floor Care - Cleaners

Product Name Packaging
Krete Kleen 25 lbs., 50 lbs., 100 lbs., 400 lbs. Box

Product Name Packaging
DuraPrep (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail

Product Name Packaging

Floorkeep 47  5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Krete Kleen is a highly concentrated powdered detergent used to clean and degrease masonry, bricks, 
stone, mortar, and concrete floors. Krete Kleen will remove most oils, grim, dirt, tar, etc. Use as a floor 
scrubber mixing 2 to 4 ounces per gallon depending on cleaning application. Krete Kleen contains 
Trisodium Phosphate, Sodium Carbonate, Ethoxylated Alcohols, natural citrus degreaser and water 
softening ingredients. Performance activated dye.

Description:
Heavy duty cleaner for removing most soils from industrial floors. Low foam formulation makes 
Floorkeep 47 ideal for automatic floor scrubbers. Balanced blend of alkaline builders and wetting agents 
provides versatility for floor types. Not for use on fine floor finishes.

Description:
Gym Floor/Hardwood Floor Cleaner. Concentrated, pH neutral cleaner formulated for maintenance of 
sealed hardwood floors. Recommended as a non-oily dust treatment, mark remover, auto scrub cleaner 
and pre-seal prep.

Product Name Packaging
Green Time Neutral Floor
Cleaner (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case T

H
E
 ENVIRONMENT

DESIGNED FO
RECO FRIENDLY

Description:
This is the environmentally preferred product for daily maintenance of high gloss, finished floor. 
Formulated with a unique blend of biodegradable surfactants it will quickly penetrate, emulsify and 
suspend light to medium soils for easy removal without attacking the gloss of the floor.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 24
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Product Name Packaging
Maintain Cherry & 
Lemon (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Neutral pH Detergent. Damp mop detergent for finished floors. Will not dull, haze, or leave a film. 
Contains optical brightener to enhance gloss. Use with mop and bucket or automatic scrubber.

Floor Care - Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Spray Buff (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Thermoplastic Spray Buff. Cleans and polishes floor finish. Removes black heel marks, scuffs, 
scratches, dullness, and leaves floor slip resistant. For use with low or high speed machines.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 25
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Floor Care - Finishes

Product Name Packaging

Integrity (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
High Gloss Extended Wear Floor Finish. Metal interlocked acrylic polymer finish. Brilliant, high 
gloss finish provides a durable long lasting shine. Self-sealing. Low maintenance. 18% solids.

Product Name Packaging

Endure (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail

Description:
Ultra Durable Floor Finish. Utilizes the latest technology in cross-linked polymers. Provides an 
extremely deep gloss and long wearing finish. The finish resists scuffing and scratching, making it ideal 
for Educational and Retail facilities. 25% solids.

Product Name Packaging
Green Time Floor 
Finish (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case T

H
E
 ENVIRONMENT

DESIGNED FO
RECO FRIENDLY

Description:
This is a premium environmentally preferred floor finish. Developed using highly advanced polymer 
technology, this acrylic co-polymer based finish has exceptional performance properties and can be 
maintained with conventional procedures. 20% solids.

Product Name Packaging
DuraSport (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail

Description:
Gym Floor/High Performance Wood Floor Finish. Ready-to-use, 31% self cross-linking water based 
wood floor finish. Strong, resilient protection, no catalyst required, fast dry and recoat. Low odor, 
repairable, coverage up to 1000 sq. ft. per gallon.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 26
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Floor Care - Finishes (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Renown (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
High Gloss, High Solids Floor Finish. Metal interlocked acrylic polymer finish. Super durable formula 
provides an easily maintained long lasting shine. Self-sealing. Low maintenance. 25% solids.

Product Name Packaging

Results (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
High Gloss Floor Finish. Metal interlocked acrylic polymer finish. Easy to apply and maintain. Will not 
powder or yellow. Self-sealing. Low maintenance. 16% solids.

Product Name Packaging

Optimum (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 55 Gal. Drum

Description:
Ultra High Speed Floor Finish. High response formula. The professional choice for optimum gloss, 
durability and reparability. Designed to be used with high speed and ultra high speed buffing equipment. 
High maintenance. 20% solids.

Product Name Packaging

Luster + (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 55 Gal. Drum

Description:
One Step Cleaner and Gloss Enhancer. Provides easy maintenance of your lustrous high gloss, “Wet-
Look” shine. Extends the life of your floor finish. Deep cleaning power leaves floors spotlessly clean and 
eliminates dingy buildup and soil penetration. Cleans completely, allowing error-free recoating when 
necessary.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 27
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Floor Care - Finishes (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Seal Finish (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Heavy Duty Sealer/Finish. Use alone or as a base coat to seal and condition floors. Enhances gloss. 
Low maintenance.

Product Name Packaging

Restore (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail

Description:
Thermoplastic Floor Gloss Restorer. Restores floor finish to that “just waxed” shine. Mop on, let dry, 
and buff.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 28
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Floor Care - Strippers

Product Name Packaging

All Strip (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

AD2000 (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Mop On (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Non-ammoniated Floor Finish Stripper. Formulated to remove all metal interlocked finishes.

Description:
Industrial Strength Degreaser. Highest pH all purpose degreaser. Fortified with butyl solvent. 
Excellent for removing heavy, excessive long term build-ups of floor finish.

Description:
Rinse Free Stripper. Quickly strips difficult finishes without leaving a residue. Mop on ... agitate ... 
pick-up.

Product Name Packaging

Green Time Floor Finish 
Stripper (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Green Time Floor Finish Stripper is the environmentally preferred choice. Formulated to remove Green 
Time Floor Finish and other cross-linked floor finishes. This low odor formula is fast acting and pleasant 
to use.

T
H
E
 ENVIRONMENT

DESIGNED FO
RECO FRIENDLY



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 29
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Floor Care - Strippers (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Re-Move (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Non-ammoniated Floor Finish Stripper. Ultra concentrated. Formulated to remove excessive long-
term build up of floor finishes.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 30
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Product Name Packaging

Challenger (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail, 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Product Name Packaging

Extract (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail, 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Product Name Packaging

32 to 1 (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail, 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Floor Care - Carpet Care

Description:
Heavy Duty Traffic Lane Cleaner/Prespray. A powerful prespray designed to remove oil, grease, and 
other tough embedded soils.

Description:
Carpet Cleaner Concentrate. Low foam liquid carpet cleaner designed to be used with hot water 
extractors and bonnet systems. Powerful detergents lift and dissolve embedded soils. Leaves no residue.

Description:
Carpet and Upholstery Shampoo. High foaming carpet shampoo for use by hand or with rotary floor 
machines and foam shampoo machines.

Product Name Packaging

D-Foam (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Defoamer Concentrate. Eliminates foam in recovery tanks of hot and cold water extractors, automatic 
shampooing equipment, and floor scrubbers.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 31
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Product Name Packaging

Rust Rid (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Floor Care - Carpet Care (cont.)

Description:
Rust Remover from Carpets and Fabrics. Ready-to-use formula that has a mild pH and requires no 
neutralizing. When instructions are followed, Rust Rid is user safe.

Product Name Packaging

Revenge (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail, 12 x 1 Qt. Case

Description:
Stain and Odor Remover. Bioenzymatic cleaning blend removes spots, stains, and malodors. Effective 
on food, urine, vomit, blood, grass stains, coffee, juices, grease, mildew, and much more.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 32
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Food Service - Hand Dishwashing

Product Name Packaging

Deluxe (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums 

Product Name Packaging

Rain (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

60-40 (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50 lb. Drum, 100 lb. Drum, 240 lb. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Sparkle (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Super Concentrated Hand Dishwashing Detergent. Instantly emulsifies and removes grease and 
food deposits from dishes, glasses, silverware, and pots and pans. Enriched with skin conditioner. Floral 
scent.

Description:
Pink Lotion Hand Dishwashing Detergent. Quickly cuts through grease, leaves dishes spot and film 
free. Creates long lasting suds and is gentle to the hands. Lemon scent.

Description:
Hand Dishwashing Powder. Superior suds, extra cleaning powder. Free rinsing, non-streaking formula. 
100% active.

Description:
Silverware Presoak/Detarnish. Silverware brightener and heavy duty detarnisher. Aids in the reduction 
of water spots on flatware after cleaning and rinsing in dishwashing machines.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 33
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Food Service - Glass Washing

Product Name Packaging

Glow (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

No Foam (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Clear Glass Rinse (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Xtra (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Liquid Glass Wash Concentrate. For sparkling clean glassware. Easy on hands. Designed for manual 
brush cleaning. Use in first tank.

Description:
Liquid Glass Wash Concentrate. Special non-sudsing formula. Designed for use with electric brushes. 
Use in first tank.

Description:
Liquid, for Spot Free Crystal. Breaks the surface tension of water. Rinse water sheets off. 
Concentrated, economical. Use in last tank.

Description:
Liquid Disinfectant and Sanitizer. Quaternary type. Sanitizes all bar glassware. EPA registered.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 34
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Food Service - Low Temperature Machine

Product Name Packaging

Low Temperature Detergent 
(Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head, 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Low Temperature Chlorine 
(Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head, 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Low Temperature Rinse 
Additive (Warsaw) 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Delimer NF (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Liquid Detergent Concentrate. Formulated for use in low temperature mechanical warewashing 
machines.

Description:
Liquid Concentrate. Formulated for use in low temperature mechanical warewashing machines. 
Promotes free rinsing and de-staining.

Description:
Liquid Concentrate. A special blend to “sheet-off” water and speed spot-free drying.

Description:
Non-foaming Acid Detergent. Removes lime scale, rust, oxidation, hard water stains, soap scum, 
detergent residue, coffee stains, and milkstone.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 35
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Food Service - Hot Temperature Machine

Product Name Packaging

Machine Dishwash Chlorinated 
Powder (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50 lb. Drum, 100 lb. Drum, 300 lb. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Machine Dishwash Chlorinated 
Liquid (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head, 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Rinse Injector (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 55 Gal. Drum

Description:
Dishwashing Powdered Detergent. Chlorinated to keep coffee, tea, and lipstick stains from depositing 
on china and plastic dinnerware. Prevents mineral build up.

Description:
Dishwashing Liquid Detergent. Convenience of a liquid. Free rinsing. Removes tea and coffee stains. 
Prevents mineral build up.

Description:
Super Concentrated Liquid. Eliminates water spots. Specially designed for use in the rinse injector 
system of your dishwasher.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 36
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Food Service - Solid Dishwashing

Product Name Packaging

Solid Dishmachine 
Detergent (Warsaw) 4 x 8 lb. Capsules Case

Product Name Packaging

Solid Flatware Pre-Soak 
(Warsaw) 2 x 6 lb. Capsules Case

Product Name Packaging

Solid Pot & Pan Detergent 
(Warsaw) 4 x 4 lb. Capsules Case

Description:
Extra-Strength Solid Detergent. Designed to quickly remove food soils in the most challenging water 
conditions, delivering sparkling clean china, glassware, stainless, and other materials.

Description:
Solid Enzyme Activated Pre-Soak. Effectively removes food soils and film from flatware. Dispenser 
controlled delivery assures maximum economy, with consistent sparkling results.

Description:
Solid Hand Dishwash Detergent. Designed to quickly emulsify greasy food soils and produce rich, 
long lasting suds. Dispenser controlled delivery assures maximum economy.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 37
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Food Service - Oven, Grill, Fryer Cleaners

Food Service - Degreasers

Product Name Packaging

Vista (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Vista Plus (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

D-Fat (Warsaw) 12 x 3 lb. Bag Case

Product Name Packaging

Bio-Force (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail

Description:
Oven and Grill Cleaner. Ready to use. Removes heavy, baked-on carbon deposits, grease and oil from 
ovens, grills, and deep fat fryers.

Description:
Concentrated Oven and Grill Cleaner. Extra strength for those tough to clean surfaces.

Description:
Powdered Deep Fat Fryer and Grill Cleaner. Emulsifies and dissolves caked-on grease and carbon. 
Cleans completely and thoroughly.

Description:
Enzyme Degreaser Deodorizer. Enzyme-fortified degreaser/deodorizer designed to clean hard porous 
surfaces such as concrete, quarry tile, ceramic tile, brick or any grouted floor surface. Deep penetrating 
detergents emulsify and suspend soil while four types of specially bred enzyme bacteria cultures 
organically digest protein soils such as grease, fat, grime, urine deposits, soap scum and body oils.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 38
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Glass Cleaners

Product Name Packaging

See-Thru (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums,
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Product Name Packaging

Streakless (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Coopers (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Ready-to-use Glass and Hard Surface Cleaner. Contains no ammonia or petroleum solvents. 
Dissolves dust, dirt, grease, fingerprints, etc. Use on glass, plexiglas, CRT screens, light fixtures, copiers, 
etc.

Description:
Concentrated Glass and Hard Surface Cleaner. Non-ammoniated. One gallon makes 4 gallons. Will 
not streak or smear.

Description:
Concentrated Glass and Hard Surface Cleaner. Quickly penetrates and dissolves soils. Fortified with 
ammonia. One gallon makes 9 gallons of ready-to-use product. Will not streak or smear.

Product Name Packaging
Green Time Glass Cleaner
Concentrate (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
This environmentally preferred glass cleaner has been specially formulated with a unique blend of 
surfactants to quickly penetrate, emulsify and remove dirt quickly and easily. It cleans and polishes 
without scratching or streaking. Green Time Glass Cleaner Concentrate is the perfect product for glass, 
mirrors and many other hard surfaces.

T
H
E
 ENVIRONMENT

DESIGNED FO
RECO FRIENDLY



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 39
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Glass Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Sunny Streakless (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums,
12 x 1 Qt. Case

Sunny Streakless Foaming 
Aerosol (Warsaw) 12 x 18 oz. Can Case

Description:
Ready-to-use Glass and Hard Surface Cleaner. Institutional strength formula fortified with ammonia. 
Removes dust, dirt, grease, fingerprints, and smoke film from glass and other hard non-porous surfaces. 
Will not streak or leave a film.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 40
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Graffiti Removal

Product Name Packaging

Tagaway  Quart, 6 x 32 oz. Case, Gal., 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail

Product Name Packaging

Taginator  Quart, 6 x 32 oz. Case, Gal., 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail

Description:
Tagaway graffiti remover, removes graffiti from painted and smooth surfaces and won’t harm most 
plastics. Tagaway graffiti remover is a water rinseable blend of biodegradable ingredients that make it 
safe, fast and effective even in below freezing temperatures. Tagaway the world’s best graffiti remover 
works fast! Simply spray on unsightly graffiti markings and wipe away. Tagaway graffiti remover is 
non-flammable and V.O.C. compliant.

Description:
Taginator World’s Best Graffiti Remover sprayable liquid quickly dissolves graffiti. Taginator Graffiti 
Remover has a pleasant fresh and clean scent. Taginator Graffiti Remover soaks through graffiti into 
masonry surfaces. Deep rinse additive allows graffiti to be easily pressure rinsed out of masonry 
pores. Taginator Graffiti Remover will easily remove multi-layered graffiti or graffiti that has been 
painted over! Taginator Graffiti Remover is so effective the need to pre-coat masonry with sacrificial 
or permanent coatings is not necessary. Taginator Graffiti Remover is non-flammable and V.O.C. 
compliant.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 41
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Graffiti Removal (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Graffiti Remover (Landa) 
Brick, Masonry & Concrete Quart, 12 x 32 oz. Case, Gal., 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Product Name Packaging

Graffiti Remover (Landa) 
Metal Saver Quart, 12 x 32 oz. Case, Gal., 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Product Name Packaging

Graffiti Remover (Landa) 
Sign Saver Quart, 12 x 32 oz. Case, Gal., 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:

An easy-to-use liquid graffiti remover, with deep penetrating action designed for use on brick, masonry, 
concrete, stone and painted masonry and stone surfaces. This unique product formulation reliquefies and 
dissolves spray paint and marker tracks within seconds. No extended soak time is needed and Landa 
Graffiti Remover – Brick, Masonry & Concrete Cleaner can be reapplied to wet surfaces as needed, 
without waiting for drying first.

Description:

A strong and fast-acting, biodegradable, liquid graffiti remover designed for use on pre-finished metal 
and powder-coated surfaces such as overhead doors,color bonded fencing, mail boxes, traffic signal 
boxes, painted metal and other metal surfaces. This strong and fast-acting product formulation safely 
penetrates and loosens the graffiti on metal surfaces and makes it easy to remove. No extended soak time 
is needed and Landa Graffiti Remover – Metal Saver can be reapplied to wet surfaces as needed, without 
waiting for drying first.

Description:

A fast-acting biodegradable, liquid graffiti remover designed for use on interior and exterior signs such 
as traffic signs, interstate highway signs, rail signs, metal signs, some plastic signs and any metal sign 
with a reflective coating. This strong and fast-acting product formulation safely penetrates and loosens 
the graffiti on sign surfaces and makes it easy to remove. No extended soak time is needed and Landa 
Graffiti Remover – Sign Saver can be reapplied to wet surfaces as needed, without waiting for drying 
first.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 42
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Hand Cleaners

Product Name Packaging

Cherry Bomb w/Scrub 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Product Name Packaging

Cherry Bomb 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Cherry Bomb w/Scrub is a heavy duty industrial strength pumice hand cleaner designed to remove 
tough soils without irritation. The cherry scented, mild, low odor solvent formula effectively neutralizes 
residual odors of diesel and other petroleum products from hands.  Formulated with emollients that 
prevent dryness, leaving hands soft.

Description:
Cherry scented hand cleaner. Produces a rich lather that rinses completely without leaving a soapy film 
on the hands. Cherry Bomb contains micro scrubbers to remove tough soils without irritation. Contains 
a mild surfactant blend to emulsify stubborn soils. Synthetic detergents, solvent-free.

Product Name Packaging

Bull’s Eye 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Bull’s Eye is a heavy duty, solvent-free hand cleaner that will not dry, crack, whiten, or harm sensitive 
skin. Bull’s Eye contains micro scrubbers to remove tough soils.

Product Name Packaging

Citra-Max 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Citra-Max is a heavy duty, waterless hand cleaner that contains a special blend of citrus oils to cut 
through and remove dirt, grease, grime, ink, carbon, paint, adhesives, and tar. Fortified with skin 
conditioners and aloe vera, Citra-Max helps to retain skins natural moisture while providing refreshing 
relief.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 43
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Hand Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Extreme Blue 4 x 1.25 Gal. Case

Product Name Packaging

Natural Scrub 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Extreme Blue is a special blend of cleaning oils and orange terpenes designed to tackle the most 
stubborn industrial soils. Extreme Blue is fortified with pumice and enriched with skin conditioners and 
aloe vera to protect hands from drying. Low order solvent.

Description:
Natural Scrub is designed to clean really dirty hands with its combination of natural citrus oils, soybean 
oils, and the scrubbing action of pumice. Natural Scrub is fortified with skin conditioners and aloe vera 
to maintain healthy skin.

Product Name Packaging

Maxi Bright 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Maxi-Bright is a premium, heavy duty, industrial strength hand cleaner. Enriched with skin conditioners, 
solvents, and detergents to remove stubborn industrial soils. Contains micro scrubbers and pumice.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 44
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Laundry

Product Name Packaging
Institutional Laundry 
Detergent (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50 lb. Drum, 100 lb. Drum, 300 lb. Drum

Product Name Packaging
H.E. Laundry Detergent 
Liquid (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Powder. Economical, efficient powder. Removes tough dirt and stains. Controlled suds to allow proper 
washing and thorough rinsing action.

Description:
Concentrated Detergent for High Efficiency Machines. High performance cleaning agents remove 
heavy soils and stains. Controlled suds to provide proper washing and rinsing.

Product Name Packaging
Dry Chlorinated 
Bleach (Warsaw) 35 lb. Box, 100 lb. Drum, 300 lb. Drum

Description:
Powdered Bleach for Colors. Use on all fabrics and colors that are tub fast. Very effective on blood and 
protein stains.

Product Name Packaging

Fabrasoft (Warsaw)  4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Liquid Fabric Softener. Softens, whitens and brightens all fabrics. Stops static cling. Super concentrate.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 45
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Laundry (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Oxygen Bleach (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50 lb. Drum, 100 lb. Drum, 300 lb. Drum

Description:
Powdered Bleach for Colors. Use on all fabrics and colors that are tub fast. Very effective on blood and 
protein stains.

Product Name Packaging

Nu Blu (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50 lb. Drum, 100 lb. Drum, 300 lb. Drum

Product Name Packaging
Laundry Detergent 
Liquid (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Laundry Detergent Powder. High powered grease releasing formula. Effective on tough, greasy 
industrial and institutional stains. Controlled suds for easy rinsing. Contains optical brighteners.

Description:
Contains Fabric Softener. Removes tough dirt and stains. Leaves clothing soft and static free.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 46
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Laundry - Premium

Product Name Packaging

Built Detergent (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Product Name Packaging

Break (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Description:
High Alkaline Formulation. Highly concentrated detergent with alkaline builder combines two 
products in one with new advances in cleaning technology. Elevates pH to open up fabric and release 
dirt and oils. Not recommended for use on wool or silk.

Description:
pH Booster. Prepares fabric for washing by raising pH of wash water allowing fibers to open up, thus 
suspending oil and greasy soils in the fabric.

Product Name Packaging

Color Safe Destainer (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Description:
Detergent Performance Enhancer. Brightens colors and whitens whites.

Product Name Packaging

Destainer (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Description:
Enhances Performance of Laundry Detergent. Formulated with sodium hypochlorite, which will 
get your whites their whitest. Do not use on colored fabrics; not recommended for use on wool, silk, or 
microfiber.

Product Name Packaging

Enzyme Detergent (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Description:
Enhanced Cleaning Power. Fortified with enzymes and optical brighteners to quickly digest and wash 
away stubborn stains and soils. Quickly removes protein and starch based stains. Does not contain 
phosphates or nonylphenol ethoxylate.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 47
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Laundry - Premium (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Sour (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Product Name Packaging

Sour & Softener (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Product Name Packaging

Fabric Conditioner (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Description:
Neutralizes pH. Neutralizes pH as to not irritate skin and prolongs fabric life. Removes hard water ions 
which can wear down fabric and make fabrics dull. Highly concentrated for low cost efficiency.

Description:
Neutralize pH and Soften Fabrics. Combination product that neutralizes the pH of the finished wash 
so it will not irritate the skin. Softens and eliminates static cling. pH balanced to minimize graying or 
yellowing caused by alkali residue. Do not use on children’s sleepwear or other garments labeled as 
flame retardant.

Description:
Softens and Eliminates Static Cling. Reduces rigidity of fabrics which reduces fiber damage and 
prolongs fabric life. Virtually reduces static cling from washed fabrics which make the surface of fabrics 
slightly conductive which reduces or prevents static charge build up.

Product Name Packaging

Premium Detergent (Warsaw) 5 Gal. T-Head

Description:
Highly Concentrated. Excellent cleaning power with its unique combination of surfactants and water 
soluble solvent. Heavy duty, controlled suds. Whitens and brightens in hot, warm, or cold water. No 
need for other powder, liquid, or spray pre-soak or pre-wash products. Contains no phosphates.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 48
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Lime Removers

Product Name Packaging

NAM #1 (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Delimer NF (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Lime Solve (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. T-Head, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Concentrated Lime Remover. Versatile, economical, mild acid lime remover formulated to remove 
unsightly build-up of mineral deposits and lime scale. Cleans, descales, and deodorizes. Contains 
phosphoric acid.

Description:
Non-foaming Acid Detergent. Removes lime scale, rust, oxidation, hard water stains, soap scum, detergent 
residue, coffee stains, and milkstone.

Description:
Heavy Duty Lime/Scale/Rust Remover. Formulated to remove heavy deposits of lime, calcium, urinary 
salts, iron, concrete, rust, and other mineral deposits. Contains hydrochloric acid and a corrosion inhibitor.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 49
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Paint and Coating Removers

Product Name Packaging

Strip It Clean 1 Gal.

Product Name Packaging

Strip Master 1 Gal.

Description:
Strip It Clean is a safe, easy-to use, fast interior paint stripper that works on your toughest paint stripping 
projects. Strip It Clean removes multiple paint layers and will go through primers, solvents, and water-
based paints. Strip It Clean is pH: Neutral. Product removes various wood finishes such as varnish, 
shellac, and stains. Strip It Clean works great on both horizontal and vertical surfaces. Strip It Clean is 
readily biodegradable, non-toxic, low odor, noncorrosive, and has a low VOC. Product is safe to both 
the environment and applicator.

Description:
Strip Master is a thickened multilayer paint remover with excellent consistency and coverage that 
enables it to be sprayed, rolled, or brushed. The stripper is ready to use right out of the container. The 
cream has a very pleasant odor and is easy to work with for the professional. This is a highly caustic 
product when applied to paint, it will not dry out or leave a powder residue on the surface. As a paste, 
the paint may be scraped off mostly intact. This product can remain on the surface a day without 
drying out. Strip Master, when diluted with water, makes an excellent graffiti remover. With proper 
neutralization with NMC, Strip Master is excellent for wood stripping and repainting. Alkyd enamels 
can be stripped using a two-step process. First apply Strip It Clean while still wet, and then apply Strip 
Master. Strip Master is also great at removing heavy dimensional black crust on limestone.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 50
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Specialty Products

Product Name Packaging

Jakhammer 57 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Jakhammer 57 is a safe concrete remover for heavy build-ups. JakHammer 57 is designed to remove 
heavy built-up hardened concrete from ready mix trucks, scaffolding, forms, tools, and other areas 
where concrete tends to accumulate and harden. Will not harm painted surfaces. A strong but safe acidic 
cleaner designed to remove the hardened, tenacious concrete. JakHammer 57 is non-corrosive to skin, 
ferrous and non ferrous metals. Will not harm any of the components of ready mix trucks. Softens thick 
concrete overnight.

Product Name Packaging

Interface Defoamer (Landa) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
InterFace is a fast-acting, biodegradable agent that suppresses foam build up in a wide range of 
equipment; soak tanks, automatic parts washers, automatic floor scrubbers. It is extremely user friendly, 
readily biodegradable, and works effectively in hard or soft water. The high dilution ratio makes the 
cost-in-use very economical. Compatible with any metal, painted or plastic.

Product Name Packaging

Gumblaster (ETS) 4 x 1 Gal. Case

Description:
Gumblaster is a concentrated biodegradable cleaning agent that effortlessly removes gum from almost 
every surface— not just paving, asphalt, concrete, brick, linoleum and vinyl flooring, but also carpets, 
entrance matting and upholstery. Gumblaster is extremely effective, yet completely non-toxic and safe 
on the environment.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 51
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Product Name Packaging

Jakhammer Plus 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Jakhammer Plus is an aggressive acid cleaner to attack the tough cleaning problems of removing 
concrete slurry, splatter, and residue from cement trucks and concrete handling equipment, forms, 
and tools. Jakhammer Plus helps keep equipment looking good and makes maintenance of equipment 
easier. Contains inhibitors to reduce acid etching and scoring of hydraulic rams and reduce corrosion in 
mechanical area.

Specialty Products (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Klor Kleen 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Klor Kleen is a chlorinated cleaner for use in cleaning up bakeries, restaurants, packing plants, schools, 
hog confinements, etc. Klor Kleen cleans up greases, oils and carboneous soils. Klor Kleen is safe to use 
on food preparation surfaces—rinse thoroughly with cool water, soft is preferred if available. Klor Kleen 
contains an effective scale stopper to protect machine systems from scale build-up before it becomes 
a problem. Klor Kleen contains Ethoxylated Alcohol, Ethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether, Chlorine, 
Sodium Metasilicate, solvents, water softening agents, and corrosion and scale inhibitors.

Product Name Packaging

Phos-Tite 54 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Phos-Tite 54 is a dual purpose product designed to clean and phosphatize ferrous surfaces to enhance 
paint adhesion. Formulated with complex wettings agents and water conditioning compounds, Phos-Tite 
54 cleans and leaves the surface prepped for superior paint adhesion and corrosion resistance. Designed 
to work well in either hard or soft water, Phos-Tite 54 helps prevent flash rusting when used as directed.

Product Name Packaging

Response Vapor 
Corrosion Inhibitor (Landa) 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
A non-foaming inhibitor designed to prolong the life of a parts washer by preventing rust and corrosion 
above and below the water line. Safe to use on any part cleaned in a parts washer. Designed specifically 
for use in automatic parts washers.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 52
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Product Name Packaging

Tornado Tar & Asphalt 
Remover 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Safe-T-Crete 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
A premium grade natural cleaner, Lorchem Tornado penetrates, emulsifies, dissolves, removes tar, 
asphalt, heavy greases, tree sap, and adhesives. Formulated with natural citrus compounds, Tornado 
Tar & Asphalt Remover is user friendly, environmentally safe, and will not harm plastics and painted 
surfaces. May be used as is or diluted with up to 3 parts of light petroleum solvent.  Simply spray or 
brush on soiled area, allow time to penetrate and dissolve, then rinse off with a high-pressure spray or 
steam.

Specialty Products (cont.)

T
H
E
 ENVIRONMENT

DESIGNED FO
RECO FRIENDLY

Description:
Lorchem’s Safe-T-Crete is a unique formulation for the dissolving of cementitious materials. Designed 
to be environmentally safe, safe for personnel, and non-corrosive to equipment, Safe-T-Crete does 
not contain any organic or inorganic acids (such as hydrochloric, phosphoric, sulfuric, hydrofluoric, 
citric, or glycolic acids). Safe-T-Crete has a relatively high viscosity so it clings to the surface with 
delayed drying to allow the product time to reverse the hardening of the cement. Excellent for use on 
forms, cement mixers and cement trucks when you are looking to protect your investment. Ships non-
hazardous.

Product Name Packaging

RI Rust Inhibitor 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated as an oxidation inhibitor RI Rust Inhibitor is designed as a final rinse agent used to inhibit 
oxidation of untreated ferrous metal. Simply apply, hot or cold, as a final rinse at a use dilution of 95:1. 
Reminder: Do not rinse product from metal surface after application—let dry.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 53
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners

Product Name Packaging

Dirt Devil 25 lbs., 50 lbs., 100 lbs. Box

Product Name Packaging

Blue Beacon 50 lbs., 100 lbs. Box

Description:
Specifically designed for use through high pressure washers, Dirt Devil is a powdered highly 
concentrated alkaline detergent. With a special blend of wetting agents and degreasing solvents, it 
readily removes the toughest grease and grime problems typically found on most vehicle surfaces. 
Safe for use on all painted surfaces, aluminum, and glass. Safe to use on most food surfaces. Dirt Devil 
contains Sodium Metasilicate, Ethoxylated Alcohols, water softening agents, natural citrus degreaser, 
and corrosion inhibitors. Economical.

Product Name Packaging

Blue Moon (Warsaw) 1 x 4 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail; 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums 

Description:
Universal Carwash Liquid. Liquid carwash detergent concentrate. Ideal for both hand washing and 
automatic car washes. High foaming detergent ideal for foam brush applications.

Product Name Packaging

60-40 (Warsaw) 25 lb. Box, 50, 100 and 240 lb. Drums

Description:
Carwash Powder. Mild but effective. Contains cleaning, wetting, penetrating, and water softening 
agents. 100% active. No fillers added. Completely water soluble.

Description:
Lorchem’s Blue Beacon is a completely biodegradable water-based, industrial detergent with the special 
blend of surfactants and water softening capabilities. Blue Beacon quickly penetrates grease, oils and 
dirt. While it loosens the grime readily, it also will rinse readily. Blue Beacon is a powder detergent for 
use in car washes with no fillers and a tough cleaning package. It can easily clean cars, trucks, and RV’s. 
Blue Beacon contains Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate, Ethoxylated Alcohols, Sodium Hydroxide, 
corrosion inhibitors and water softening agents.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 54
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Maxi-Kleen 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated at a highly concentrated general purpose vehicle cleaner, Maxi-Kleen contains high quality 
emulsifiers, alkaline builders, and complex wetting agents. Maxi-Kleen works well in hot or cold water 
and contains reserve power for extended dilution ratios. Safe for use on all surfaces.

Product Name Packaging

Fleetwash 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Fleetwash has been specially formulated for use in the transportation industry. A highly concentrated 
liquid alkaline cleaner, this detergent works well on smoke tracks, road grime, grease, oil, and other 
tenacious soils. Fleetwash has a unique combination of wetting agents and emulsifiers that rinse free and 
leaves a bright, shining surface. Not for use on polished aluminum and fine finishes.

Product Name Packaging

Fifth Wheel 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
A heavy duty non-caustic cleaner / degreaser, Fifth Wheel is perfect for cleaning tractor trailers, 
construction, industrial, and farm equipment. Formulated to restore faded paint surfaces. Works well in 
cold water.

Product Name Packaging

Rig Master 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Rig Master is a highly concentrated alkaline phosphate-based detergent designed for use on heavy 
equipment and off-road equipment. May be used as a pre-spray, high pressure, or low pressure spray. 
Contains a natural citrus component for added detergency. Extremely ecomonical.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 55
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Road Trip 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
A high quality all purpose vehicle cleaner safe for use on all surfaces including polished aluminum. 
Contains a free rinsing surfactant package. Removes road film in a single step. May be used as a pre-
spray, high pressure, or down stream low pressure. Good general degreasing properties.

Product Name Packaging

Road Rage 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated with butyl and a citrus degreaser, Road Rage is a mildly alkaline detergent safe for use on all 
painted, metal, and plastic surfaces. Contains a unique free rinsing surfactant package. Idea for use on 
tractor-trailers, farm equipment, and mobile homes. Contains an anti-scale package to protect hot water 
pressure washers and a corrosion inhibitor package to prevent flash rusting.

Product Name Packaging

Road King 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated for heavy duty aggressive cleaning of trailers and construction equipment, Road King 
emulsifies oils and greases and dissolves carbon-based soils in hard or soft water. Contains inhibitors to 
help prevent darkening of aluminum. Reserve power for high dilution ratios. Works well with hard and 
soft water. Not for use on polished aluminum surfaces.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 56
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Ultra Kleen II 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Ultra Kleen II is a completely biodegradable natural citrus degreaser industrial cleaner. Ultra Clean is 
very effective as a prespray for tough cleaning problems on aluminum, stainless steel, metal, tires and 
engines. Ultra Kleen II cleans glass, painted surfaces and polished aluminum. It dissolves grease, grime, 
road film and most industrial soils. Ultra Kleen II contains an extremely effective scale stop that helps 
protect machine systems from scale build-up before it becomes a problem. Ultra Kleen II contains an 
exclusive water softening package. Ultra Kleen II is completely biodegradable.

Product Name Packaging

Wash & Wax 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

White Lightening 25 lbs. Box; 400 lbs. Drum

Description:
This one step product is formulated to wash fine finishes clean and leave a protective, attractive coating 
of wax. Reduces spotting on glass, chrome, and polished surfaces. Safe for use on any vehicle surfaces. 
For best results, dilute, apply, agitate, and rinse.

Description:
Lorchem’s White Lightning is a 100% active powdered vehicle wash; while being highly effective it is 
still mild. White Lightning is safe to use on fine painted surfaces, aluminum, polished aluminum, and 
vehicle trim. White Lightning can be used for hand washing, detailing, automatic carwash systems and 
pressure washers. It is extremely effective in hard or soft water. At use dilution White Lightning has a 
7-8 pH; milder than baking soda but with the cleaning power of a highly alkaline vehicle wash. White 
Lightning contains Phosphates, corrosion inhibitors, Ethoxylated Alcohol, and Sodium Dodecylbenzene 
Sulfonate. White Lightning is completely biodegradable.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 57
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners - Vinyl & Rubber Dressings

Product Name Packaging

Trophy (Warsaw)  

Product Name Packaging

Rubber Magic (Warsaw)  4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Can, 55 Gal. Drum

Product Name Packaging

Premium Thick Tire Shine
(Warsaw)  

Description:
Water-Based Vinyl and Rubber Dressing. Clean, protect, beautify, and restore leather, rubber, plastic, 
vinyl, fiberglass, and wood. Returns dull, worn surfaces to their original luster.

Description:
Solvent-Based Vinyl and Rubber Dressing. Exterior dressing for tires, moldings, bumpers, vinyl trim, 
etc. This special blend of silicone and solvents produces a brilliant long-lasting shine. Vanilla scent.

Description:
Water-Based Silicone Dressing. High-gloss, non-slinging formula provides a long-lasting shine that 
leaves tires with a professionally detailed appearance.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 58
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners - Windshield Cleaners

Product Name Packaging

Bug Off (Warsaw) 1 x 4 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum 

Product Name Packaging

See (Warsaw) 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Windshield Cleaner. Designed for use at service station islands. Removes bugs, tree sap, dirt, and road 
film. Leaves no film, no streaks, and no smears. Concentrated, one gallon makes 128 gallons of wind 
shield washing solution. No offensive ammonia odor.

Description:
Windshield Washer Solvent. Super concentrated solvent, anti-freeze, and cleaner. 1 drum makes 2 or 3 
drums of ready-to-use cleaner.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 59
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners - Tire Products

Product Name Packaging

Big Blue (Warsaw) 1 x 4 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum 

Description:
Tire Mounting Lubricant. Lubricates and renews rubber and vinyl parts. Contains effective rust 
inhibitors to prevent rim rust on tire rims; anti-slip formula.

Product Name Packaging
Whitewall Tire Cleaner
(Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Product Name Packaging

Slick (Warsaw) 4 x 1 Gal. Case, 5 Gal. Pail, 15, 30 and 55 Gal. Drums

Description:
Liquid Concentrated Tire Cleaner. Loosens, penetrates, and washes away dirt, grease, and road grime. 
Bleaches as it cleans. Also formulated to be used as a steam cleaner for motors, parts, housings, and 
machinery.

Description:
Tire Mounting Lubricant. Water-based lubricant for quick mounting and dismounting of tires. Thick 
clinging formula. Contains rust inhibitors.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 60
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners; Two-Step

Product Name Packaging

Formula 1.A 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Formula 2.A 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Formula 2.B 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formula 1.A is the first step of a two step cleaner/brightener system designed to eliminate the hydro-
static bond between most soils and painted/bare metal surfaces and restored those surfaces to their 
original gloss and hue. Formula 1.A contains no hydrofluoric acid and is safe for use on painted surfaces, 
aluminum, stainless steel, chrome, and glass. Formula 1.A is free rinsing.

Description:
Formula 2.A has been designed to follow Formula 1.A as part of a balanced two step vehicle cleaner/
brightener system. Formula 2.A neutralizes Formula 1.A and also emulsifies grease, oil, and road film 
soils. Also an effective cleaner/degreaser when used alone, Formula 2.A will not harm painted surfaces 
and polished aluminum when used as directed. Formula 2.A is free rinsing.

Description:
Formula 2.B has been designed to follow Formula 1.A as part of a balanced two step vehicle cleaner/
brightener system. Formula 2.B neutralizes Formula 1.A and also emulsifies grease, oil, and road film 
soils. Also an effective cleaner/degreaser when used alone, Formula 2.B is designed as to work in 
conjunction with Formula 1.A where more aggressive cleaning is required. Not for use on polished 
aluminum surfaces. Formula 2.B is free rinsing.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 61
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners; Two-Step (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 1A HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 2A HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 1B HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 2B HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Lorchem’s Super Kleen 1A HD, the first of a two step detergent system, uses state of the art chemistry to 
deliver superior cleaning without dulling polished aluminum. An effective surfactant package provides 
an environment for quick road film removal on highly reflective and polished surfaces. Super Kleen 
1A HD contains no hydrofluoric acid and is safe for use on all painted surfaces, aluminum, stainless, 
chrome, and glass at any concentration. Super Kleen 1A HD’s non-etching formula rinses film free.

Description:
Lorchem’s Super Kleen 2A HD has been designed as a second step product in a two step brushless 
cleaning process. Safe for use, at any concentration, on polished aluminum, glass, chrome and all highly 
polished and reflective painted surfaces, Super Kleen 2A HD employs a high foam complex surfactant 
package that neutralizes a first step cleaner and rinses freely. 

Description:
Lorchem’s  Super Kleen 1B HD, the first of a two step detergent system used to break the road film 
bond, does an excellent job removing oxidation on painted surfaces and rust stains. When used as 
directed, Super Kleen 1B HD is safe on polished aluminum. This product contains no hydrofluoric acid, 
is safe for use on all painted surfaces and will not etch glass. Super Kleen 1B HD’s non-etching formula 
rinses film free.

Description:
Lorchem’s Super Kleen 2B HD is an effective second step cleaner designed to produce tenacious foam 
and remain stable in the presence of grease and oil. Super Kleen 2B HD is a more viscous product 
capable of providing lubrication for brushes and will rinse freely, even after drying. An effective 
cleaner/degreaser when used alone, Super Kleen 2B HD will not harm painted surfaces when used as 
directed. 



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 62
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Cleaners; Two-Step (cont.)

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 1C HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 1D HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 2C HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Product Name Packaging

Super Kleen 2D HD 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Lorchem’s Super Kleen 1C HD, the first of a two step detergent system, is an aggressive pre-soak that 
provides touch free cleaning performance typically found in products containing hydrofluoric acid. Safe 
on glass, Super Kleen 1C HD does an excellent job removing road film, without the need to brush, and 
brightens aluminum when partnered with an appropriate second step product. Super Kleen 1C HD’s 
non-etching formula rinses film free. 

Description:
Lorchem’s Super Kleen 2C HD is a versatile neutralizer and cleaner/degreaser that can be used as the 
second step of a two step brushless cleaning process or as standalone alkaline cleaner. Super Kleen 2C 
HD works well in a wide range of water temperatures and even in hard water. It can even be used as 
a non-acidic (alkaline) aluminum brightener. Pre-test at dilution ratio on anodized or mirror polished 
aluminum surfaces. Do not allow to dry before rinsing. 

Description:
Lorchem’s Super Kleen 1D HD is an aggressive blend of hydrofluoric and sulfuric acid designed to 
be used as the first step of a two step brushless cleaning process. When used in conjunction with an 
appropriate second step detergent, Super Kleen 1D HD will remove all road film, help restore the 
original hue and gloss of painted surfaces, and brighten aluminum. Use guidelines must be followed on 
Safety Data Sheet and when used on glass. Super Kleen 1D HD’s non-etching formula rinses film free. 

Description:
Super Kleen 2D HD is an aggressive alkaline cleaner designed to be used as a second part of a 
brushless two step cleaning program or as a standalone cleaner/degreaser. When used as a second step 
cleaner, Super Kleen 2D HD does an excellent job removing road film, cleaning frames and wheels, 
and degreasing. Pre-test at dilution ratio on anodized or mirror polished aluminum surfaces. Do not 
allow to dry before rinsing. 



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.comPage 63
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Vehicle Rinse Agents, Waxes & Sealants

Product Name Packaging

Gloss Boss 612 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated for use on all vehicle surfaces, Gloss Boss 612 provides a water resistant coating that works 
on painted surfaces, glass, chrome, rubber, plastic and metal surfaces. This water resistant coating brings 
out the shine and luster of dull paint while leaving the surface with a clear thin protective coating. Gloss 
Boss 612 provides protection to all vehicle surfaces and retards corrosion.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com Page 64
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Return to Table of Contents          Return to Index

Wash Water Treatment System Products

Product Name Packaging
Verseen 
Recycle System Additive 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
A dual purpose product designed for use in wash water recycle systems, Verseen helps with system 
balance by lowering pH and helps flocculation so that impurities can more easily be removed. Designed 
to be used through recycle system controllers.

Product Name Packaging

WTS 600 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Formulated for heavy duty aggressive cleaning of trailers and construction equipment, Road King 
emulsifies oils and greases and dissolves carbon-based soils in hard or soft water. Contains inhibitors to 
help prevent darkening of aluminum. Reserve power for high dilution ratios. Works well with hard and 
soft water. Not for use on polished aluminum surfaces.

Product Name Packaging

Defoamer 5600 5 Gal. Pail; 55 Gal. Drum; 275 Gal. Tote

Description:
Defoamer 5600 is a super concentrated defoamer used for striking foam in high temperature waste water 
evaporators.



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

 
32 to 1 30
60-40 32
60-40 53

A

AD2000 12
AD2000 28
AD2000 - Institutional 12
Air Essence Cinnamon 17
All Strip 28
Aluminate 8
APC 4
APW-44P 10
APW-45L 10
APW-77L 10

B

Bath Brite 20
Big Blue 59
Bio-Force 4
Bio-Force 37
Blast Away II 4
Blast Off 12
Blue Beacon 53
Blue Moon 53
Break 46
Break Up 347 12
Bright Master Plus II 8
Bug Off 58
Built Detergent 46
Bull's Eye 42

C

Challenger 30
Charge 13
Cherry Bomb 42
Cherry Bomb with Scrub 42
Citrakleen 4
Citra-Max 42
Citrus Oxygenated 5
Clean All 13
Clear Glass Rinse 33
Cling TBC 20  

Color Safe Destainer 46
Coopers 38

D

D then C 13
DDDS One Step Lemon 17
DDDS One Step Pine 17
DDDS One Step Wintergreen 17
Defoamer 5600 64
Delimer NF 34
Delimer NF 48
Deluxe 32
Destainer 46
D-Fat 37
D-Foam 30
DG 54 13
Dirt Devil 53
Drain Opener 20
Dry Chlorinated Bleach 44
DuraPrep 23
DuraSport 25

E

Eliminator 20
Endure 25
Enzyme Detergent 46
Extract 30
Extreme Blue 43

F

Fabrasoft 44
Fabric Conditioner 47
Fastball 14
Fastball Aerosol Foaming Cleaner 14
Fastball Super Concentrate 14
Fifth Wheel 54
Fleetwash 54
Floorkeep 47 23
Formula 1.A 60
Formula 2.A 60
Formula 2.B 60

G

G-65 5
Gloss Boss 612 63

Index



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Glow 33
Graffiti Remover: Brick, Masonry & 
Concrete

41

Graffiti Remover: Metal Saver 41
Graffiti Remover: Sign Saver 41
Grease Blaster 13
Green Time All Purpose Cleaner/
Degreaser

5

Green Time Floor Finish 25
Green Time Floor Finish Stripper 28
Green Time Glass Cleaner Concentrate 38
Green Time H2O2 All Purpose Cleaner 6
Green Time Neutral Floor Cleaner 23
Green Time Total Restroom Cleaner 21
Grime Cutter II 15
Grime Kleen 5
Gumblaster 50

H

H.E. Laundry Detergent Liquid 44

I

Institutional Laundry Detergent 44
Integrity 25
Interface Defoamer 50

J

Jakhammer 57 50
Jakhammer Plus 51
JD Aluminum 9

K

Klor Kleen 51
Krete Kleen 23
Krud Kutter 6
Krystal Kleen 6

L

Laundry Detergent Liquid 45
Lemonene 18
Lime Solve 48
Liquid Scour 21
Low Temperature Chlorine 34
Low Temperature Detergent 34
Low Temperature Rinse Additive 34
Luster + 26

M

Machine Dishwash Chlorinated Liquid 35
Machine Dishwash Chlorinated Powder 35
Maintain Cherry & Lemon 24
Maxi Bright 43
Maxi-Kleen 54
Mop On 28

N

NAM #1 48
Natural Scrub 43
No Foam 33
Nu Blu 45

O

One Step 18
Optimum 26
Orange 90 15
Orange Fury 15
Oxygen Bleach 45

P

Pan-A-Sol 21
Phos-Tite 54 51
Poly Ortho 21
Premium Detergent 47
Premium Thick Tire Shine 57

Q

Quat Rinse 60 19
Quick Silver 9

R

Rain 32
Red Heat II 15
Re-Move 29
Renown 26
Response Vapor Corrosion Inhibitor 51
Restore 27
Restore 900 6
Results 26
Revenge 31
RI Rust Inhibitor 52
Rig Master 54
Rinse Injector 35

Index (cont.)



(800) 788-8867  •  (847) 468-8800  •  info@lorchem.com  •  www.lorchem.com
DETERGENT & SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CATALOG

Effective May 1, 2015

Road King 55
Road Rage 55
Road Trip 55
Rubber Magic 57
Rust Rid 31

S

Safe-T-Crete 52
Seal Finish 27
See 58
See-Thru 38
Slick 59
Smash 16
Solid Dishmachine Detergent 36
Solid Flatware Pre-Soak 36
Solid Pot & Pan Detergent 36
Sour 47
Sour & Softener 47
Sparkle 32
Spray Buff 24
Stay 22
Streakless 38
Strip It Clean 49
Strip Master 49
Stripper 105 11
Stripper 410 11
Subtle 4 22
Sunny Streakless 39
Sunny Streakless Foaming Aerosol 39
Super Kleen 1A HD 61
Super Kleen 1B HD 61
Super Kleen 1C HD 62
Super Kleen 1D HD 62
Super Kleen 2A HD 61
Super Kleen 2B HD 61
Super Kleen 2C HD 62
Super Kleen 2D HD 62
Super Kleen 7 7

T

Tagaway 40
Taginator 40
TB Quat 18
TBC 22
Tornado Tar & Asphalt Remover 52
Trail Blazer 16
Trophy 57
Tuff Stuff II 7

U

Ultra Kleen II 56

V

Verseen Recycle System Additive 64
Vista 37
Vista Plus 37

W

Wash & Wax 56
White Lightening 56
Whitewall Tire Cleaner 59
WTS 600 64

X

Xtra 18
Xtra 33

Y

Z

Index (cont.)


	_GoBack
	_GoBack

